
#1        IN THE COURT OF Shri. A. H. Laddhad((Prothonotary Senior Master)       
Pg:1         ORIGINAL SIDE - OFFICER CAUSELIST                         10/03/2026
C.R.  No: 19A            
Time :-12:00:00                              Bench Id. : 5607
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sr.   Case No.            Parties                     Advocates 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
HEADER NOTE :
Matters are listed for Grant Signature. Hence, Advocate presence is not 
required.

                            * FOR SIGNING GRANT *                             
                            ---------------------                             

1   TP/1614/2024        BHARAT BHAGWAT PRASAD PAT        Maniar Srivastava Associa       
    ECHCBM02215712023   EL                               tes                             
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  
                        BHAGAWATI BHAI PATEL ALIA                                        
                        S BHAGWATI ISHWARBHAI PAT                                        
                        EL ALIAS BHAGAVATI BHAI P                                        
                        ATEL (DECEASED)                                                  

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/606/2024       BHARAT BHAGWAT PRASAD PAT        Maniar Srivastava Associa       
    [Original]          EL                               tes                             
    MUMBAI                       Versus                  Maniar Srivastava Associa       
            In          BHAGAWATI BHAI PATEL ALIA        tes                             
    TP/1614/2024        S BHAGWATI ISHWARBHAI PAT                                        
                        EL ALIAS BHAGAVATI BHAI P                                        
                        ATEL (DECEASED)                                                  

2   TP/4115/2024        MARGARET WONG SHROFF WIFE        Adv Sana Khan                   
    ECHCBM02099932024    OF HIRO PAHLAJRAI SHROFF                                        
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  
                        DORETHEA KUMPING LEO (DEC                                        
                        EASED)                                                           

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/1622/2024      MARGARET WONG SHROFF WIFE        Adv Sana Khan                   
    [Original]           OF HIRO PAHLAJRAI SHROFF        Adv Sana Khan                   
    MUMBAI                       Versus                                                  
            In          DORETHEA KUMPING LEO (DEC                                        
    TP/4115/2024        EASED)                                                           

3   TP/537/2025         Pranjali Rodrigues wife o        NADIGER RAJASHRI SAMEER         
    AMH20230019665C202400006 f Jim Rodrigues Nee Pranj                                        
    [Original]          ali Shashikant Patange                                           
    MUMBAI                       Versus                                                  
                        Shashikant Dnyandeo Patan                                        
                        ge (Deceased)                                                    

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
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    WILL/220/2025       Pranjali Rodrigues wife o        NADIGER RAJASHRI SAMEER         
    [Original]          f Jim Rodrigues Nee Pranj        NADIGER RAJASHRI SAMEER         
    MUMBAI              ali Shashikant Patange                                           
            In                   Versus                                                  
    TP/537/2025         Shashikant Dnyandeo Patan                                        
                        ge (Deceased)                                                    

4   TP/619/2025         Sanjivani Sanjay Lad             KHARWAR RAJKUMAR TRIVENI        
    AMH20230019762C202400015          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Shankar Dhondu Temkar (De                                        
                        ceased)                                                          

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/248/2025       Sanjivani Sanjay Lad             KHARWAR RAJKUMAR TRIVENI        
    [Original]                   Versus                  KHARWAR RAJKUMAR TRIVENI        
    MUMBAI              Shankar Dhondu Temkar (De                                        
            In          ceased)                                                          
    TP/619/2025                                                                          

5   TP/1897/2025        ASHA ASHOK ARJUNWADKAR           LAMBAY ALISHA RIYAZ             
    AMH20230049923C202500001          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          RAMCHANDRA TRIMBAK ATRE                                          

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/777/2025       ASHA ASHOK ARJUNWADKAR           LAMBAY ALISHA RIYAZ             
    [Original]                   Versus                  LAMBAY ALISHA RIYAZ             
    MUMBAI              RAMCHANDRA TRIMBAK ATRE (                                        
            In          DECEASED)                                                        
    TP/1897/2025                                                                         

6   TP/1898/2025        ASHA ASHOK ARJUNWADKAR           LAMBAY ALISHA RIYAZ             
    AMH20230049923C202500002          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          JYOTSNA RAMCHANDRA ATRE                                          

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/776/2025       ASHA ASHOK ARJUNWADKAR           LAMBAY ALISHA RIYAZ             
    [Original]                   Versus                  LAMBAY ALISHA RIYAZ             
    MUMBAI              JYOTSNA RAMCHANDRA ATRE (                                        
            In          DECEASED)                                                        
    TP/1898/2025                                                                         

7   TP/1982/2025        VISHWANATH ESWAR                 MURUGASEELAN PERUMAL            
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    AMH20230020256C202500005          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Tarakkad Subramanian Nata                                        
    MUMBAI              rajan DECEASED                                                   

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/791/2025       VISHWANATH ESWAR                 MURUGASEELAN PERUMAL            
    [Original]                   Versus                  MURUGASEELAN PERUMAL            
    MUMBAI              Tarakkad Subramanian Nata                                        
            In          rajan DECEASED                                                   
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    TP/1982/2025                                                                         

8   TP/2022/2025        Sudhir Chhaganlal Guglani        Purandare Rakesh Vijay          
    AMH20230024308C202400004          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Chhaganlal Tolaram Guglan                                        
                        i                                                                

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/802/2025       Sudhir Chhaganlal Guglani        Purandare Rakesh Vijay          
    [Original]                   Versus                  Purandare Rakesh Vijay          
    MUMBAI              Chhaganlal Tolaram Guglan                                        
            In          i (DECEASED)                                                     
    TP/2022/2025                                                                         

9   TP/2883/2025        Abdul Rahim Abdul Razzaqu        JADHAV NEELAM DHARMENDRA        
    AMH20230047945C202400002 e Khan                                                           
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  
                        Abdul razzak Razzaqe Amir                                        
                         Aziz Khan Deceased                                              

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

10  TP/2921/2025        MOHINI TULSIDAS VAZIRANI         SIDDHARTHA RAVINDRA RONGH       
    AMH20240129545C202500007          Versus                  E                               
    [Original]          GANGARAM PURSHOTTAMDAS VA                                        
                        ZIRANI ALIAS GANGARAM PAR                                        
                        SHOTAMDAS VAZIRANI ALIAS                                         
                        GANGARAM P VAZIRANI                                              

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/1110/2025      MOHINI TULSIDAS VAZIRANI         SIDDHARTHA RAVINDRA RONGH       
    [Original]                   Versus                  E                               
    MUMBAI              GANGARAM PURSHOTTAMDAS VA        SIDDHARTHA RAVINDRA RONGH       
            In          ZIRANI ALIAS GANGARAM PAR        E                               
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    TP/2921/2025        SHOTAMDAS VAZIRANI (DECEA                                        
                        SED)                                                             

11  TP/4143/2025        KAMAL KODUMAL HEMNANI            PANKAJ DWIVEDI                  
    AMH20240130508C202500004          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          POOJA KAMAL HEMNANI                                              
    MUMBAI                                                                               

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

12  TP/5525/2025        VIVEK VISHWANATH JOSHI           D M HARISH AND COMPANY          
    AMH20240128631C202500023          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          HARIKRISHAN HARBANSLAL GO                                        
                        SWAMI                                                            

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
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    WILL/2075/2025      VIVEK VISHWANATH JOSHI           D M HARISH AND COMPANY          
    [Original]                   Versus                  D M HARISH AND COMPANY          
    MUMBAI              HARIKRISHAN HARBANSLAL GO                                        
            In          SWAMI                                                            
    TP/5525/2025                                                                         

13  TP/5547/2025        RUETVEIJ HEMANTKUMAR PAND        SWATI SHIRISH MATHKAR           
    AMH20240128768C202500036 YA                               Shirish Mathkar                 
    [Original]                   Versus                  SWATI SHIRISH MATHKAR           
                        HEMANTKUMAR LALITRAI PAND                                        
                        YA                                                               

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/2091/2025      RUETVEIJ HEMANTKUMAR PAND        SWATI SHIRISH MATHKAR           
    [Original]          YA                               SWATI SHIRISH MATHKAR           
    MUMBAI                       Versus                  Shirish Mathkar                 
            In          HEMANTKUMAR LALITRAI PAND        SWATI SHIRISH MATHKAR           
    TP/5547/2025        YA DECEASED                                                      

14  TP/5877/2025        YATIN MAHENDRABHAI PAREKH        KADAM SACHIN JAYARAM            
    AMH20240000561C202500003          Versus                  Siddharth Khedekar              
    [Original]          MAHENDRA CHHAGANLAL PAREK        KADAM SACHIN JAYARAM            
                        H                                                                

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
  
#5            IN THE COURT OF Shri. A. H. Laddhad((Prothonotary Senior Master)     
Page:  5               ORIGINAL SIDE - OFFICER CAUSELIST         10/03/2026
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sr.   Case No.            Parties                     Advocates 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

    WILL/2201/2025      YATIN MAHENDRABHAI PAREKH        KADAM SACHIN JAYARAM            
    [Original]           AND ANR                         KADAM SACHIN JAYARAM            
    MUMBAI                       Versus                  Siddharth Khedekar              
            In          MAHENDRA CHHAGANLAL PAREK        KADAM SACHIN JAYARAM            
    TP/5877/2025        H                                                                

15  TP/6676/2025        Pushpa Suresh Hira               NAZISH SAYED                    
    AMH20240129667C202500007          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Late Suresh Kalachand Hir                                        
                        a                                                                

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/2540/2025      Pushpa Suresh Hira               NAZISH SAYED                    
    [Original]                   Versus                  NAZISH SAYED                    
    MUMBAI              Late Suresh Kalachand Hir                                        
            In          a                                                                
    TP/6676/2025                                                                         

16  MPT/190/2026        Sandeep Nivrutti Bendkule        JADHAV NEELAM DHARMENDRA        
    AMH20230047945C202500015          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          NIVRUTTI BAPU BENDKULE  D                                        
                        eceased                                                          

     REMARK :  ==MPT== 
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17  MPT/220/2026        Sushant Suresh Bhalerao          JADHAV NEELAM DHARMENDRA        
    AMH20230047945C202500009          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          SURESH DAGADU BHALERAO DE                                        
                        CEASED                                                           

     REMARK :  ==MPT== 

18  MPT/250/2026        VINUBEN KANTILAL PATEL           GOYAL ANOUSHKA SANJAY           
    AMH20230041997C202500021          Versus                  Shashank Sardesai               
    [Original]          BHANUBEN  M LALA                 Shashank Sardesai               
                                                         GOYAL ANOUSHKA SANJAY           

     REMARK :  ==MPT== 

19  MPT/251/2026        Rahul Vilas Patil                BOTRE YUVRAJ NIVRUTTI           
    AMH20230036894C202600002          Versus                                                  
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    [Original]          Sindhutai Vilas Patil ali                                        
                        as Patil Sindhutai                                               

     REMARK :  ==MPT== 

20  MPT/252/2026        MEERAN ATAUR RAHMAN NAGOR        Vishaki bhatia                  
    AMH20230036552C202500058 I                                                                
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  
                        ATAUR RAHMAN GHULAM MUSTA                                        
                        FA NAGORI                                                        

     REMARK :  ==MPT== 

21  MPT/253/2026        Sunita Suhas Kedarr              KAUSTUBH JAYWANT JAVLE          
    AMH20240126918C202500010          Versus                  KAUSTUBH JAYWANT JAVLE          
    [Original]          Suhas Tukaram Kedarr (Dec                                        
                        eased)                                                           

     REMARK :  ==MPT== 

22  MPT/254/2026        Sachin Vilas Patil               BOTRE YUVRAJ NIVRUTTI           
    AMH20230036894C202600001          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Vilas Dattatray Patil                                            

     REMARK :  ==MPT== 

23  MPT/255/2026        MANJU OJHA ALIAS MANJU W         Akhil Nair                      
    AMH20230052854C202600001 O NANDLAL OJHA                   Kumar B                         
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  
                        ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY                                               

     REMARK :  ==MPT== 
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24  MPT/260/2026        Vandana Ashok Bagwe alias        PAWAR PRAFUL SIDHARTH           
    AMH20230017601C202600005  Vandana Rajaram Juwekar                                         
    [Original]          widow of Ashok Shivram Ba                                        
    MUMBAI SUBURBAN     gwe                                                              
                                 Versus                                                  
                        Vivek Rajaram Juwekar                                            

     REMARK :  ==MPT== 

25  MPT/264/2026        Kumari Lata Vishram Rajar        PADMAKAR KASHINATH TRIPAT       
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    AMH20240128954C202600009 n alias Lata Vishram Raja        HI                              
    [Original]          m                                                                
                                 Versus                                                  
                        Laxmibai Vishram Rajam                                           

     REMARK :  ==MPT== 

                        * FOR AFTER GRANT AMENDMENT *                         
                        -----------------------------                         

26  TP/2327/2024        KAMLESH HARI THAKUR              Lexicon Law Partners            
    ECHCBM02052492024            Versus                                                  
    [Original]          HARI JASSUMAL THAKUR                                             

     REMARK :  ==AFTER GRANT== 
          with      
    IA/1083/2026        KAMLESH HARI THAKUR              LEXICON LAW PARTNERS            
    AMH20240134395C202600015          Versus                  LEXICON LAW PARTNERS            
    [Original]          Hari Jassumal Thakur             Lexicon Law Partners            
            In                                                                           
    TP/2327/2024                                                                         
==============================================================================
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